
HEYDAR ALIYEV CUP-2023

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z04_C74 1.0 Report Created  SAT 1 APR 2023 18:40 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 4

FRI 31 MAR 2023  15-00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 56 Light Bantam (52kg) ISTELEUOV YERZHAN KAZ
ABDULLAZADAH ELDAR AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GEO MARDANOV EDUARD KAZ
AZE
RUS
UZB
TJK

ERMAKOV ASKAR
GULIYEV ELKHAN
SAMARSKII GLEB
URDUSHEV MARIF
ABDULLAYEV AKMAL

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 57 Light Bantam (52kg) GIYOSOV IBROKHIM UZB
MOLLAYEV FAIG AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GEO JAVAKHADZE ZAAL AZE
UZB
RUS
TJK
KAZ

ALIYEV MAMMADJAFAR
URDUSHEV MARIF
SAMARSKII GLEB
ABDULLAYEV AKMAL
ERMAKOV ASKAR

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 58 Bantam (54kg) KARIMLI ELBRUS AZE
JAVADZADAH AZAD AZE

RED RSC R2 2:00

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ERMAKOV ASKAR GEO
GEO
TJK
UZB
RUS

MARDANOV EDUARD
JAVAKHADZE ZAAL
ABDULLAYEV AKMAL
URDUSHEV MARIF
SAMARSKII GLEB

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

4 59 Bantam (54kg) MAIRAMBEKOV ALIKHAN KGZ
KONDRASHOV PAVEL RUS BLUE RSC R2 2:00

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ABIYEV GALIB AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE

HAJIYEV FIKRET
GADIROV ROVSHAN
RAKHMANOV FARKHAD
GASIMZADAH ILGAR
SALIMOVA MESMEKHANIM

8:10
8:10
8:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

5 60 Feather (57kg) NURKABIL MUXIT KAZ
IBROHIMOV PAKHLAVONJON UZB BLUE RSC R3 2:00

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE RAKHMANOV FARKHAD AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE

GULIYEV YASAF
BAYRAMOV ASLAN
SAMADOV SARRAF
MAMMADOV NASREDDIN
MAMMADOV ASIF

26:29
17:20
26:29
18:19
26:29

RED
BLUE

6 61 Feather (57kg) HAJIYEV VAGIF AZE
KOZLOV PLATON RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK ABDULLAYEV AKMAL AZE
RUS
UZB
KAZ
GEO

KRYLOV STANISLAV
SAMARSKII GLEB
URDUSHEV MARIF
ERMAKOV ASKAR
JAVAKHADZE ZAAL

27:30
25:30
27:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

7 62 Light (60kg) SAIDAKBAROV SARDORBEK UZB
IBRAHIMOV MIRKHASAN AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SAMARSKII GLEB AZE
UZB
KAZ
GEO
GEO

YAGNALIYEV RAMIZ
URDUSHEV MARIF
ERMAKOV ASKAR
JAVAKHADZE ZAAL
MARDANOV EDUARD

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
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RED
BLUE

8 63 Light (60kg) ALIMBEKOV MUKHAMMED KGZ
SADULLAYEV FIRUZJON UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE GASIMZADAH ILGAR AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE

YAGNALIYEV RAMIZ
KRYLOV STANISLAV
MAMMADOV ASIF
MAMMADOV NASREDDIN
SAMADOV SARRAF

27:30
26:30
28:29
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

9 64 Light Welter (63kg) SATAYEV TAGIR KAZ
KUANYSH ASKAR KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE GULIYEV YASAF AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE

BAYRAMOV ASLAN
SALIMOVA MESMEKHANIM
RAKHMANOV FARKHAD
GADIROV ROVSHAN
ABIYEV GALIB

29:26
29:25
29:25
29:25
29:25

RED
BLUE

10 65 Light Welter (63kg) SOLOVYEV IGOR KAZ
SHADLINSKIY ABBASGULU AZE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB URDUSHEV MARIF AZE
KAZ
RUS
TJK
GEO

GASIMZADAH ILGAR
ERMAKOV ASKAR
SAMARSKII GLEB
ABDULLAYEV AKMAL
JAVAKHADZE ZAAL

28:29
30:27
30:27
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 66 Welter (66kg) TENYAEV TIMOFEY RUS
NEYMATOV RUSTAM AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GEO MARDANOV EDUARD AZE
RUS
GEO
KAZ
TJK

RAKHMANOV FARKHAD
SAMARSKII GLEB
JAVAKHADZE ZAAL
ERMAKOV ASKAR
ABDULLAYEV AKMAL

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 67 Welter (66kg) ABBASOV ROVSHAN AZE
NURMUKHAN BEKARYS KAZ BLUE KO R1 1:47

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB URDUSHEV MARIF AZE
KAZ
RUS
TJK
GEO

GADIROV ROVSHAN
ERMAKOV ASKAR
SAMARSKII GLEB
ABDULLAYEV AKMAL
JAVAKHADZE ZAAL

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

13 68 Light Middle (70kg) RZAYEV RZA AZE
BERDALY ZHASSULLAN KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK ABDULLAYEV AKMAL AZE
KAZ
RUS
GEO
GEO

GULIYEV ELKHAN
ERMAKOV ASKAR
SAMARSKII GLEB
JAVAKHADZE ZAAL
MARDANOV EDUARD

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

14 69 Light Middle (70kg) AYDAMIROV AKHMAT RUS
GULOMOV MUKHAMMADSAID UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE BAYRAMOV ASLAN AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE

YAGNALIYEV RAMIZ
KRYLOV STANISLAV
MAMMADOV ASIF
MAMMADOV NASREDDIN
SAMADOV SARRAF

29:28
30:27
28:29
28:29
27:30
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RED
BLUE

15 70 Middle (75kg) MIRAGAYEV MIRJALAL AZE
MXETSADZE DAVIT GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ERMAKOV ASKAR AZE
GEO
TJK
UZB
RUS

GULIYEV YASAF
JAVAKHADZE ZAAL
ABDULLAYEV AKMAL
URDUSHEV MARIF
SAMARSKII GLEB

27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

16 71 Middle (75kg) GASANOV RUSTAM RUS
AIYTMUKHANOV BAKYTZHAN KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE SAMADOV SARRAF AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE

BAYRAMOV ASLAN
GULIYEV YASAF
SALIMOVA MESMEKHANIM
GASIMZADAH ILGAR
RAKHMANOV FARKHAD

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

17 72 Light Heavy (80kg) TILEUJAN ANIYAT KAZ
ASHUROV BAYRAMKHAN RUS BLUE ABD R2 0:46

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE MAMMADOV ASIF AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE

GULIYEV ELKHAN
ALIYEV MAMMADJAFAR
HAJIYEV FIKRET
ABIYEV GALIB
GADIROV ROVSHAN

9:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

18 73 Light Heavy (80kg) BABAYEV FUAD AZE
RUMIANSAU ANDREI BLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GEO JAVAKHADZE ZAAL GEO
KAZ
TJK
UZB
RUS

MARDANOV EDUARD
ERMAKOV ASKAR
ABDULLAYEV AKMAL
URDUSHEV MARIF
SAMARSKII GLEB

27:30
27:30
25:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

19 74 Heavy (+80kg) JAFAROV MAGAMMAD AZE
BOGDANOV YAN RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK ABDULLAYEV AKMAL AZE
RUS
UZB
KAZ
GEO

ALIYEV MAMMADJAFAR
SAMARSKII GLEB
URDUSHEV MARIF
ERMAKOV ASKAR
MARDANOV EDUARD

26:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

20 75 Heavy (+80kg) ZHYLIANIN STANISLAU BLR
KAIRATULY BEXULTAN KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE KRYLOV STANISLAV AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE

GULIYEV ELKHAN
ALIYEV MAMMADJAFAR
HAJIYEV FIKRET
ABIYEV GALIB
YAGNALIYEV RAMIZ

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

LEGEND
ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WP Win on points
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