

# **HEYDAR ALIYEV CUP-2023**

## **Session Results**



#### Session 4

### FRI 31 MAR 2023 15-00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	56	Light Bantam (52kg)		RED BLUE	ISTELEUOV YERZHAN ABDULLAZADAH ELDAR		KAZ AZE	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	GEO	MARDANOV EDUARD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	AZE	ERMAKOV ASKAR GULIYEV ELKHAN SAMARSKII GLEB	٧	30:27 29:28 30:27
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		URDUSHEV MARI ABDULLAYEV AK		30:27 30:27
2	57	Light Bantam (52kg)		RED BLUE	GIYOSOV IBROKHIM MOLLAYEV FAIG		UZB AZE	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	GEO	JAVAKHADZE ZAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2:		ALIYEV MAMMAD URDUSHEV MARI		29:28 30:27
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RUS TJK	SAMARSKII GLEB ABDULLAYEV AK ERMAKOV ASKAR	B MAL	29:28 29:28 30:27
3	58	Bantam (54kg)		RED BLUE	KARIMLI ELBRUS JAVADZADAH AZAD		AZE AZE	RED	RSC	R2 2:00
			Referee:	KAZ	ERMAKOV ASKAR	Judge 1: Judge 2:		MARDANOV EDU. JAVAKHADZE ZA		10:9 10:9
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB	ABDULLAYEV AK URDUSHEV MARI SAMARSKII GLEB	IF	10:9 10:9 10:9
4	59	Bantam (54kg)		RED BLUE	MAIRAMBEKOV ALIKHAN KONDRASHOV PAVEL		KGZ RUS	BLUE	RSC	R2 2:00
			Referee:	AZE	ABIYEV GALIB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	AZE AZE	HAJIYEV FIKRET GADIROV ROVSH RAKHMANOV FAR	RKHAD	8:10 8:10 8:10
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		GASIMZADAH ILG SALIMOVA MESM		9:10 9:10
5	60	Feather (57kg)		RED BLUE	NURKABIL MUXIT IBROHIMOV PAKHLAVONJON		KAZ UZB	BLUE	RSC	R3 2:00
			Referee:	AZE	RAKHMANOV FARKHAD	Judge 1: Judge 2:		GULIYEV YASAF BAYRAMOV ASLA	AN	26:29 17:20
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE	SAMADOV SARRA MAMMADOV NAS MAMMADOV ASIF	REDDIN	26:29 18:19 26:29
6	61	Feather (57kg)		RED	HAJIYEV VAGIF		AZE			
Ŭ	0.			BLUE	KOZLOV PLATON		RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	TJK	ABDULLAYEV AKMAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RUS UZB KAZ	KRYLOV STANISI SAMARSKII GLEB URDUSHEV MARI ERMAKOV ASKAF JAVAKHADZE ZA	B IF ₹	27:30 25:30 27:30 25:30 26:30
7	62	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	SAIDAKBAROV SARDORBER IBRAHIMOV MIRKHASAN	(	UZB AZE	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	RUS	SAMARSKII GLEB	Judge 1: Judge 2:	AZE UZB	YAGNALIYEV RAI URDUSHEV MARI	IF	29:28 30:27
						Judge 3: Judge 4:	GEO	ERMAKOV ASKAF JAVAKHADZE ZA	AL	30:27 30:27
						Judge 5:	GEO	MARDANOV EDU.	ARD	29:28

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com



# **HEYDAR ALIYEV CUP-2023**

## **Session Results**



#### Session 4

### FRI 31 MAR 2023 15-00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
8	63	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	ALIMBEKOV MUKHAMMED SADULLAYEV FIRUZJON		KGZ UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AZE	GASIMZADAH ILGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	AZE	YAGNALIYEV RA KRYLOV STANIS MAMMADOV ASII	LAV		27:30 26:30 28:29
						Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE	MAMMADOV ASI MAMMADOV NAS SAMADOV SARR	SREDDIN		25:30 27:30
9	64	Light Welter (63kg)		RED BLUE	SATAYEV TAGIR KUANYSH ASKAR		KAZ KAZ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AZE	GULIYEV YASAF	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	AZE AZE AZE	BAYRAMOV ASLA SALIMOVA MESM RAKHMANOV FA GADIROV ROVSH	MEKHANIM RKHAD		29:26 29:25 29:25 29:25
						Judge 5:	AZE	ABIYEV GALIB			29:25
10	65	Light Welter (63kg)		RED BLUE	SOLOVYEV IGOR SHADLINSKIY ABBASGULU		KAZ AZE	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	UZB	URDUSHEV MARIF	Judge 1: Judge 2:	KAZ	GASIMZADAH ILO ERMAKOV ASKA	R		28:29 30:27
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TJK	SAMARSKII GLEE ABDULLAYEV AK JAVAKHADZE ZA	MAL		30:27 28:29 29:28
44		Maltan (CCIan)		DED	TENIVAEV/TIMOEEV		DUIC	RED	WP	F.0	
11	00	Welter (66kg)		RED BLUE	TENYAEV TIMOFEY NEYMATOV RUSTAM		RUS AZE	KED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	GEO	MARDANOV EDUARD	Judge 1: Judge 2:		RAKHMANOV FA SAMARSKII GLEE			29:28 30:27
						Judge 3:	GEO	JAVAKHADZE ZA	AL		29:28
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABDULLAYEV AK			30:27 30:27
12	67	Welter (66kg)		RED BLUE	ABBASOV ROVSHAN NURMUKHAN BEKARYS		AZE KAZ	BLUE	KO	R1 1:	<u>л</u> 7
			Referee:		URDUSHEV MARIF	Judge 1:	AZE	GADIROV ROVSH	HAN		-
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		ERMAKOV ASKAI SAMARSKII GLEE			-
						Judge 4: Judge 5:	TJK	ABDULLAYEV AK JAVAKHADZE ZA	MAL		-
13	68	Light Middle (70kg)		RED	RZAYEV RZA		AZE				
10	00	Light Middle (1 ong)		BLUE	BERDALY ZHASSULLAN		KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TJK	ABDULLAYEV AKMAL	Judge 1: Judge 2:		GULIYEV ELKHAI ERMAKOV ASKAI			28:29 27:30
						Judge 3:		SAMARSKII GLEE			27:30
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		JAVAKHADZE ZA MARDANOV EDU			27:30 27:30
14	69	Light Middle (70kg)		RED BLUE	AYDAMIROV AKHMAT GULOMOV MUKHAMMADSAID		RUS UZB	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		BAYRAMOV ASLAN	Judge 1:		YAGNALIYEV RA			29:28
						Judge 2:	AZE	KRYLOV STANIS			30:27
						Judge 3: Judge 4:		MAMMADOV ASII MAMMADOV NAS			28:29 28:29
						Judge 5:		SAMADOV SARR	AF		27:30

Page 2 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com



# **HEYDAR ALIYEV CUP-2023**

## **Session Results**



#### Session 4

### FRI 31 MAR 2023 15-00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
15	70	Middle (75kg)		RED	MIRAGAYEV MIRJALAL		AZE				
				BLUE	MXETSADZE DAVIT		GEO	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	ERMAKOV ASKAR	Judge 1:		GULIYEV YASAF			27:30
						Judge 2:		JAVAKHADZE ZAA			27:30
						Judge 3:		ABDULLAYEV AKN URDUSHEV MARII			28:29 28:29
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		SAMARSKII GLEB	-		28:29
						Judge 5.	NUS	SAWARSKII GLEB			20.29
16	71	Middle (75kg)		RED	GASANOV RUSTAM		RUS	RED	WP	4:1	
		madio (rong)		BLUE	AIYTMUKHANOV BAKYTZHAN		KAZ	1125	•••		
			Referee:		SAMADOV SARRAF	Judge 1:		BAYRAMOV ASLA	NI.		30:27
			Releiee.	AZE	SAWADOV SARRAF	Judge 1. Judge 2:		GULIYEV YASAF	N		30:27
						Judge 3:		SALIMOVA MESMI	KHANIM		29:28
						Judge 4:		GASIMZADAH ILG			30:27
						Judge 5:		RAKHMANOV FAR			28:29
17	72	Light Heavy (80kg)		RED	TILEUJAN ANIYAT		KAZ				
				BLUE	ASHUROV BAYRAMKHAN		RUS	BLUE	ABD	R2 0:	46
			Referee:	AZE	MAMMADOV ASIF	Judge 1:	AZE	GULIYEV ELKHAN			9:10
						Judge 2:		ALIYEV MAMMAD	IAFAR		8:10
						Judge 3:		HAJIYEV FIKRET			8:10
						Judge 4:		ABIYEV GALIB			8:10
						Judge 5:	AZE	GADIROV ROVSH	AN		8:10
18	73	Light Heavy (80kg)		RED	BABAYEV FUAD		AZE				
		g (		BLUE	RUMIANSAU ANDREI		BLR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		JAVAKHADZE ZAAL	Judge 1:		MARDANOV EDUA		0.0	27:30
			Releiee.	GEO	JAVANHADZE ZAAL	Judge 1. Judge 2:		ERMAKOV ASKAR			27:30
						Judge 3:		ABDULLAYEV AKN			25:30
						Judge 4:		URDUSHEV MARII			26:30
						Judge 5:	RUS	SAMARSKII GLEB			27:30
19	74	Heavy (+80kg)		RED	JAFAROV MAGAMMAD		AZE				
				BLUE	BOGDANOV YAN		RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TJK	ABDULLAYEV AKMAL	Judge 1:		ALIYEV MAMMAD	IAFAR		26:30
						Judge 2:		SAMARSKII GLEB			27:30
						Judge 3:		URDUSHEV MARII			28:29
						Judge 4:		ERMAKOV ASKAR			27:30
						Judge 5:	GEO	MARDANOV EDUA	KU		27:30
20	75	Heavy (+80kg)		RED	ZHYLIANIN STANISLAU		BLR				
_0	, 0			BLUE	KAIRATULY BEXULTAN		KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		KRYLOV STANISLAV	Judge 1:		GULIYEV ELKHAN			27:30
			reletee:	ALE	MATEUV STAINISLAV	Judge 1: Judge 2:		ALIYEV MAMMAD			27:30
						Judge 2. Judge 3:		HAJIYEV FIKRET	,, u /u v		27:30
						Judge 4:		ABIYEV GALIB			27:30
						Judge 5:		YAGNALIYEV RAM			27:30

LEGEND											
ABD	Abandon	ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest				
WP	Win on points										

Page 3 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com

Data Service BX0Z04\_C74 1.0